Individual Best Times (All Time)

Hannah Mcnaul - (742711) - West Suffolk Swimming Club - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
35.01
35.28
35.41
35.52
35.62
35.65
35.93
36.05
36.11
36.24
36.43
36.43
36.54
36.68
36.70
36.86
37.11
37.24
37.27
37.36
37.92
38.60
39.43
41.07
42.44

43.50
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Date

27/09/15
03/10/15
08/11/15
06/09/15
03/10/15
27/09/15
11/02/17
11/02/17
26/03/17
20/02/16
14/03/15
14/03/15
22/11/15
15/03/14
23/11/14
27/09/14
10/05/14
24/09/16
20/02/16
15/03/14
28/09/13
03/09/16
16/03/13
12/01/13
09/10/12
11/07/12
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Meet

Basildon & Phoenix Season Opener Meet
Cambridge L2 Regional & National SC Qualifier
ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015
Halstead 3rd Season Starter - Sprint Meet
Cambridge L2 Regional & National SC Qualifier
Basildon & Phoenix Season Opener Meet

Suffolk County ASA Championships 2017

Suffolk County ASA Championships 2017

Thirty Fourth City of Derby Short Course Open Meet
Suffolk County Championships 2016

Suffolk County Championships

Suffolk County Championships

Golden Eagle Meet 2015

Suffolk County Championships

West Suffolk Club Championships

Sudbury & District SC Michaelmas Two Day Meet
Sudbury & District May Last Chance Meet

Team Luton September Short Course Meet
Suffolk County Championships 2016

Suffolk County Championships

Sudbury & District SC Michaelmas Two Day Meet
Halstead 4th Season Sprint Starter

Suffolk County Championships

Sudbury & District Last Chance Open Meet

West Suffolk SC 2012 Club Championships

Sudbury & District Club Championships

Venue

Basildon
Cambridge
Luton
Braintree
Cambridge
Basildon
Ipswich
Ipswich
Derby
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Bletchley
Ipswich
Bury St Edmunds
Sudbury
Sudbury
Luton
Ipswich
Ipswich
Sudbury
Braintree
Ipswich
Sudbury
Bury St Edmunds

Sudbury
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\Almms OLtealL

Level

4
4

n

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



4o.94
45.68
47.20
47.43
48.44
49.01
49.37
51.25
52.32
53.04
53.60
53.64
55.27
56.44
56.45
58.92
59.54

59.98

Swims in Date Order

Time
36.11
36.05
35.93
37.24
38.60
37.27
36.24
36.54
35.41
35.28
35.62
35.65
35.01
35.52
36.43
36.43
36.70
36.86
37.11
37.36
36.68
37.92
39.43

41.07
42.44
43.50
43.94
45.68
47.20
49.37
49.01

47.43
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239
217
214
200
193
189
169
159
153
148
147
135
127
126
111
108
105
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15/04/12
22/01/12
06/03/11
06/03/11
23/04/11
15/05/11
22/01/11
08/09/10
26/06/10
24/04/10
13/03/10
11/07/10
27/09/09
13/03/10
27/06/09
21/11/09
13/09/09

Date

26/03/17
11/02/17
11/02/17
24/09/16
03/09/16
20/02/16
20/02/16
22/11/15
08/11/15
03/10/15
03/10/15
27/09/15
27/09/15
06/09/15
14/03/15
14/03/15
23/11/14
27/09/14
10/05/14
15/03/14
15/03/14
28/09/13
16/03/13

12/01/13
09/10/12
11/07/12
07/07/12
15/04/12
22/01/12
15/05/11
23/04/11
06/03/11
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Halstead 3rd Short Course Open Meet
Sudbury & District Last Chance Open Meet
Suffolk County Championships

Suffolk County Championships

Newmarket 3rd Annual Open Meet
Sudbury & District Two Day Meet

Sudbury & District Last Chance Meet
Sudbury Club Champs

Sudbury & District Open

Newmarket 2nd Open Meet

Suffolk County Champs

Teamipswich Summer Sprint

Bishop's Stortford 2nd 200 Open Meet
Suffolk County Champs

Sudbury Mid Summer Meet

Deben Open Meet

teamlpswich Novice Opener

Meet

Thirty Fourth City of Derby Short Course Open Meet
Suffolk County ASA Championships 2017

Suffolk County ASA Championships 2017

Team Luton September Short Course Meet
Halstead 4th Season Sprint Starter

Suffolk County Championships 2016

Suffolk County Championships 2016

Golden Eagle Meet 2015

ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015
Cambridge L2 Regional & National SC Qualifier
Cambridge L2 Regional & National SC Qualifier
Basildon & Phoenix Season Opener Meet
Basildon & Phoenix Season Opener Meet
Halstead 3rd Season Starter - Sprint Meet
Suffolk County Championships

Suffolk County Championships

West Suffolk Club Championships

Sudbury & District SC Michaelmas Two Day Meet
Sudbury & District May Last Chance Meet
Suffolk County Championships

Suffolk County Championships

Sudbury & District SC Michaelmas Two Day Meet

Suffolk County Championships

Sudbury & District Last Chance Open Meet
West Suffolk SC 2012 Club Championships
Sudbury & District Club Championships
City of Norwich Mid Summer Madness
Halstead 3rd Short Course Open Meet
Sudbury & District Last Chance Open Meet
Sudbury & District Two Day Meet
Newmarket 3rd Annual Open Meet

Suffolk County Championships
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Braintree
Sudbury
Ipswich
Ipswich
Newmarket
Sudbury
Sudbury
Sudbury
Sudbury
Newmarket
Ipswich
Ipswich
Braintree
Ipswich
Sudbury
Deben

Ipswich

Venue

Derby
Ipswich
Ipswich
Luton
Braintree
Ipswich
Ipswich
Bletchley
Luton
Cambridge
Cambridge
Basildon
Basildon
Braintree
Ipswich
Ipswich
Bury St Edmunds
Sudbury
Sudbury
Ipswich
Ipswich
Sudbury
Ipswich
Sudbury
Bury St Edmunds
Sudbury
Norwich
Braintree
Sudbury
Sudbury
Newmarket

Ipswich
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West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk

West Suffolk
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West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk

West Suffolk

West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk

West Suffolk
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48.44
51.25
52.32
55.27
53.04
53.60
56.45
53.64
59.54
56.44
59.98

58.92
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200
169
159
135
153
148
126
147
108
127
105

111

06/03/11
22/01/11
08/09/10
11/07/10
26/06/10
24/04/10
13/03/10
13/03/10
21/11/09
27/09/09
13/09/09
27/06/09

Suttolk County Championships
Sudbury & District Last Chance Meet
Sudbury Club Champs

Teamipswich Summer Sprint
Sudbury & District Open

Newmarket 2nd Open Meet

Suffolk County Champs

Suffolk County Champs

Deben Open Meet

Bishop's Stortford 2nd 200 Open Meet
teamlpswich Novice Opener

Sudbury Mid Summer Meet

Ipswich
Sudbury
Sudbury
Ipswich
Sudbury
Newmarket
Ipswich
Ipswich
Deben
Braintree
Ipswich

Sudbury
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